
















1. Summary
Meeting title
Attended participants 123
Unidentified participants 1
Start time 8/13/25, 8:43:03 AM
End time 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM
Meeting duration 2h 34m 45s
Average attendance time 24m 45s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Participant ID (UPN) Role
Aubert, Liliana 8/13/25, 8:43:06 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 2h 5m 33s Liliana.Aubert@pfm.sbcounty.gov Liliana.Aubert@pfm.sbcounty.gov Organizer
BOSguest 8/13/25, 8:45:37 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:18 AM 1h 57m 4s bosguest@bos.sbcounty.gov bosguest@bos.sbcounty.gov Organizer
Lopez, Luis 8/13/25, 9:14:37 AM 8/13/25, 10:07:04 AM 7m 10s Luis.Lopez@itd.sbcounty.gov Luis.Lopez@itd.sbcounty.gov Organizer
Dustin Alamo (External) 8/13/25, 9:06:24 AM 8/13/25, 9:06:58 AM 34s Dalamo@griffinstructures.com Dalamo@griffinstructures.com Presenter
Williams, Shane - (SoCal) (External) 8/13/25, 9:10:54 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:19 AM 15m 47s rswilliams@tcco.com rswilliams@tcco.com Attendee
Sridharan Kundrathala, Ashwin - (SoCal) (External) 8/13/25, 9:18:23 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:38 AM 1h 2m 51s akundrathala@tcco.com akundrathala@tcco.com Attendee
Nick Mason (External) 8/13/25, 9:28:02 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:24 AM 39m 19s Nick.Mason@perkinswill.com Nick.Mason@perkinswill.com Attendee
Graham Whaley (External) 8/13/25, 9:28:12 AM 8/13/25, 9:29:11 AM 59s Graham.Whaley@bnbuilders.com Graham.Whaley@bnbuilders.com Attendee
Mendelsohn, Nathan S (External) 8/13/25, 9:43:01 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:14 AM 1h 24m 56s NMendelsohn@henselphelps.com NSM@henselphelps.com Attendee
Ahmed Najajreh (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:46:00 AM 8/13/25, 11:14:58 AM 46m 52s Attendee
Raul Carlos, Kemp Bros. (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:47:41 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:10 AM 29m 29s Attendee
Jessica Kass (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:47:42 AM 8/13/25, 10:16:51 AM 29m 9s Attendee
Felix Chavez (External) 8/13/25, 9:48:04 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:21 AM 16m 23s felix@icon-west.com felix@icon-west.com Attendee
Alyssa Solorio (External) 8/13/25, 9:48:16 AM 8/13/25, 10:04:31 AM 6m 51s Alyssa.Solorio@rsconst.com alyssa.solorio@tutorperini.com Attendee
 19512350900 (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:48:44 AM 8/13/25, 10:20:03 AM 31m 18s Attendee
Brittany Prigmore (External) 8/13/25, 9:48:48 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:32 AM 38m 35s bprigmore@ldapartners.com BPrigmore@ldapartners.com Attendee
Raj Turun (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:48:56 AM 8/13/25, 10:19:05 AM 30m 9s Attendee
Jessica Kass (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:52:16 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 1h 25m 32s Attendee
Price, Saundra (External) 8/13/25, 9:52:23 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:15 AM 44m 13s sprice@weoneil.com sprice@weoneil.com Attendee
Dan J. Ferguson - Balfour Beatty (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:53:16 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:28 AM 24m 11s Attendee
Converse, Tricia (External) 8/13/25, 9:54:53 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:17 AM 45m 8s tricia.converse@aecom.com tricia.converse@aecom.com Attendee
Suha Musallam (External) 8/13/25, 9:55:49 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:49 AM 21m 59s suhamusallam@sbjames.com SuhaMusallam@sbjames.com Attendee
Monica Molinaro (External) 8/13/25, 9:56:23 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:20 AM 37m 18s Monica_Molinaro@gensler.com Monica_Molinaro@gensler.com Attendee
Rashmi (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:56:35 AM 8/13/25, 10:08:46 AM 12m 11s Attendee
Selezan, Dusan 8/13/25, 9:57:36 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:12 AM 37m 32s DSelezan@Balfourbeattyus.com DSelezan@balfourbeattyus.com Attendee
Kristin Loheed (External) 8/13/25, 9:57:41 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 42m 3s Kristin.Loheed@acmartin.com Kristin.Loheed@acmartin.com Attendee
Bill Schmalz (External) 8/13/25, 9:58:13 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:26 AM 37m 8s Bill.Schmalz@perkinswill.com Bill.Schmalz@perkinswill.com Attendee
Zimmerman, Will (External) 8/13/25, 9:58:18 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:26 AM 40m 20s WZimmerman@glumac.com WILL.ZIMMERMAN@tetratech.com Attendee
Karla Grijalva (External) 8/13/25, 9:58:32 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 26m 23s kgrijalva@nacarchitecture.com kgrijalva@nacarchitecture.com Attendee
Elizabeth Kelly 8/13/25, 9:58:32 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:18 AM 35m 11s ekelly@steinberghart.com ekelly@steinberghart.com Attendee
Susan Miller 8/13/25, 9:58:38 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:17 AM 41m 56s S.Miller@perkinseastman.com S.Miller@perkinseastman.com Attendee
Tom Myers (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:59:16 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:52 AM 18m 36s Attendee
Haley Spanier (External) 8/13/25, 9:59:18 AM 8/13/25, 10:16:02 AM 16m 43s haley.s@coargroup.com haley.s@coargroup.com Attendee
Mark Heit (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:59:22 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:03 AM 17m 41s Attendee
read.ai meeting notes (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:59:26 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 1h 18m 22s Attendee
Madrid, Jack (External) 8/13/25, 9:59:30 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:15 AM 37m 37s JBMadrid@McCarthy.com JBMadrid@mccarthy.com Attendee
Nicole Gabourie (External) 8/13/25, 9:59:34 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:44 AM 35m 29s NEGabourie@pcl.com NEGabourie@pcl.com Attendee
Janica Ley Baker (External) 8/13/25, 9:59:56 AM 8/13/25, 10:16:43 AM 16m 47s JBaker@nacarchitecture.com JBaker@nacarchitecture.com Attendee
Shaffiq Muhammad (External) 8/13/25, 10:00:02 AM 8/13/25, 10:28:10 AM 19m 56s shaffiq.muhammad@kpff.com shaffiq.muhammad@kpff.com Attendee
Ken McQuarrie (External) 8/13/25, 10:00:08 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:20 AM 33m 40s KenMcQuarrie@pcl.com KenMcQuarrie@pcl.com Attendee
Tanya Medrano 8/13/25, 10:00:10 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:16 AM 36m 43s Tanya.Medrano@swinerton.com Tanya.Medrano@swinerton.com Attendee
Hughes, Susanna (External) 8/13/25, 10:00:25 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:19 AM 32m 18s shughes@weoneil.com shughes@weoneil.com Attendee
Brent Gonzales (External) 8/13/25, 10:00:26 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:32 AM 36m 40s Brent.Gonzales@pbk.com brent.gonzales@pbk.com Attendee
 13234225682 (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:00:32 AM 8/13/25, 10:01:30 AM 57s Attendee
Jessica Muncey 8/13/25, 10:00:34 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:31 AM 37m 1s Jessica.Muncey@swinerton.com JESSICA.MUNCEY@swinerton.com Attendee
Evan Lakin (External) 8/13/25, 10:00:36 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:16 AM 29m 29s evan.lakin@kpff.com evan.lakin@kpff.com Attendee
Nilmeier, Katie 8/13/25, 10:00:50 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:38 AM 36m 50s knilmeier@lpadesignstudios.com knilmeier@lpadesignstudios.com Attendee
Lina Asad_ Steinberg Hart (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:00:53 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:36 AM 16m 42s Attendee
Maynard Feist (External) 8/13/25, 10:01:06 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:17 AM 1h 14m 11s Maynard.Feist@lionakis.com maynard.feist@lionakis.com Attendee
JT Theeuwes (External) 8/13/25, 10:01:10 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:36 AM 31m 3s JT_Theeuwes@gensler.com JT_Theeuwes@gensler.com Attendee
Rooz - The Consulting Group (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:01:14 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:14 AM 16m Attendee
Alexa De Cardenas (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:01:41 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:57 AM 16m 16s Attendee
Stan Sark - Kemp Bros (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:01:42 AM 8/13/25, 10:09:58 AM 8m 16s Attendee
Sally (Kemp) (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:01:48 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:33 AM 15m 44s Attendee
Kanani, Janvi (External) 8/13/25, 10:01:59 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 34m 56s janvi.kanani@arcadis.com janvi.kanani@arcadis.com Attendee
Simin Naaseh Forell Elsessser Structural Engineers (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:02:30 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:11 AM 14m 40s Attendee
Dana Smith - SOM (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:02:54 AM 8/13/25, 10:18:25 AM 15m 30s Attendee
Eric Wohle (External) 8/13/25, 10:04:22 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:29 AM 30m 42s EWohle@ldapartners.com EWohle@ldapartners.com Attendee
Judy Cheng (External) 8/13/25, 10:04:56 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:08 AM 34m 56s JCheng@sva-architects.com JCheng@sva-architects.com Attendee
 18055850161 (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:05:05 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:11 AM 27m 25s Attendee
Hart, Jeremy 8/13/25, 10:05:49 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:15 AM 24m 21s jhart@lpadesignstudios.com jhart@lpadesignstudios.com Attendee
Christie Weber 8/13/25, 10:06:16 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:22 AM 29m 3s cweber@harperconstruction.com cwagner@harperconstruction.com Attendee
Matt Gorman (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:07:13 AM 8/13/25, 10:18:40 AM 11m 27s Attendee
Rashmi Mehta -Hathaway Dinwiddie (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:08:44 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:25 AM 8m 41s Attendee
Michael Miller 8/13/25, 10:11:53 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:42 AM 5m 48s mmiller@steinberghart.com mmiller@steinberghart.com Attendee
Jed Zimmerman (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:12:10 AM 8/13/25, 10:16:34 AM 4m 23s Attendee
Hesham Gaber 8/13/25, 10:13:23 AM 8/13/25, 10:24:08 AM 10m 45s hg@etech.la hg@etech.la Attendee
Grace Milenkov (External) 8/13/25, 10:16:07 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 42m 3s gmilenkov@practicela.com gmilenkov@practicela.com Attendee
Simin Naaseh Forell Elsessser Structural Engineers (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:18:05 AM 8/13/25, 10:21:10 AM 3m 4s Attendee
Raj Turun (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:20:53 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:27 AM 55m 33s Attendee
Simin Naaseh (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:24:50 AM 8/13/25, 10:33:38 AM 8m 48s Attendee
Simin Naaseh (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:26:09 AM 8/13/25, 10:26:22 AM 12s Attendee
Jed Zimmerman (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:32:24 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:25 AM 43m Attendee
Ernie Russo Morillo Construction (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:42:20 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 35m 27s Attendee
Sue Murray 8/13/25, 10:51:34 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:16 AM 23m 42s suem@tca-inc.com SueM@tca-inc.com Attendee
Michelle M. Stewart 8/13/25, 10:53:21 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:45 AM 23m 23s mstewart@ruhnauclarke.com mstewart@ruhnauclarke.com Attendee
Ernie Russo Morillo Construction (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:53:44 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:33 AM 23m 49s Attendee
Fernando Hernandez - Morillo Construction (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:56:13 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 21m 35s Attendee
Rashmi Mehta -Hathaway Dinwiddie (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:57:19 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:35 AM 19m 15s Attendee
Jessica Kass (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:57:23 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:16 AM 17m 52s Attendee
Jessica Orlando (External) 8/13/25, 10:57:41 AM 8/13/25, 11:14:59 AM 17m 17s Jessica.Orlando@perkinswill.com Jessica.Orlando@perkinswill.com Attendee
Tom Myers (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:58:58 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:11 AM 17m 12s Attendee
Jordan Delgado (External) 8/13/25, 10:59:00 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:30 AM 16m 30s jordandelgado@buildersunited.com jordandelgado@buildersunited.com Attendee
Meighan Whittaker (External) 8/13/25, 10:59:29 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:03 AM 16m 33s meighan.whittaker@kpff.com meighan.whittaker@kpff.com Attendee
Sam Hoelscher (Clark) (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:59:31 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:42 AM 17m 11s Attendee
Besim Fejzagic 8/13/25, 10:59:36 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:49 AM 17m 13s BFejzagic@swinerton.com bfejzagic@swinerton.com Attendee
William Reifsteck AECOM (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:59:36 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:29 AM 15m 52s Attendee
Derek Hamilton 8/13/25, 10:59:40 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:47 AM 18m 6s D.Hamilton@perkinseastman.com D.Hamilton@perkinseastman.com Attendee
Shawn Shawmlou (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:59:45 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:38 AM 17m 53s Attendee
Milad Sarkis (External) 8/13/25, 11:00:07 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:19 AM 15m 12s milads@morilloconstruction.com milads@morilloconstruction.com Attendee
Rooz - The Consulting Group (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:00:07 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:53 AM 15m 45s Attendee
Silsby Strategic Advisors (External) 8/13/25, 11:00:21 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 17m 27s shane@silsby-sa.com shane@silsby-sa.com Attendee
Stephanie Slonaker (External) 8/13/25, 11:00:22 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:38 AM 15m 16s Stephanie.Slonaker@cumming-group.com Stephanie.Slonaker@cumming-group.com Attendee
Alexa De Cardenas (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:00:24 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:20 AM 15m 56s Attendee
Sheraya- Clark Construction (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:00:33 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:36 AM 16m 2s Attendee
Jullianne Medrano (External) 8/13/25, 11:00:34 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:15 AM 15m 40s JMedrano@hga.com JMedrano@hga.com Attendee
Scott Wolf - Miller Hull (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:00:37 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:32 AM 14m 55s Attendee
Greg Dina (External) 8/13/25, 11:00:53 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:22 AM 16m 28s greg.dina@hok.com greg.dina@hok.com Attendee
Lexis Brattain (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:00:57 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:59 AM 15m 1s Attendee
Julianne Knox (External) 8/13/25, 11:01:00 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:25 AM 14m 25s julianne.knox@hok.com julianne.knox@hok.com Attendee
Riley, Sarah 8/13/25, 11:01:00 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:21 AM 15m 20s Sarah.Riley@pfm.sbcounty.gov Sarah.Riley@pfm.sbcounty.gov Attendee
Matt Dierdorf (SOM) (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:01:00 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:21 AM 14m 20s Attendee
Brandon Dekker (External) 8/13/25, 11:01:24 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:29 AM 14m 4s bdekker@CANNONDESIGN.COM bdekker@CANNONDESIGN.COM Attendee
Raul Carlos, Kemp Bros. (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:01:31 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:16 AM 15m 44s Attendee
Luis  Perez-Milicua 8/13/25, 11:01:57 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:22 AM 14m 25s LPerez-Milicua@verdantas.com LPerez-Milicua@verdantas.com Attendee
Ahmed Najajreh (External) 8/13/25, 11:02:10 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:49 AM 13m 38s ANajajreh@bernards.com ANajajreh@bernards.com Attendee
Geoff Doorn 8/13/25, 11:02:11 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:51 AM 13m 40s gdoorn@steinberghart.com gdoorn@steinberghart.com Attendee
 19099129259 (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:02:14 AM 8/13/25, 11:03:36 AM 1m 22s Attendee
Sally Truong (External) 8/13/25, 11:02:15 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:32 AM 13m 16s struong@kempbros.com struong@kempbros.com Attendee
Dan Stewart (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:02:17 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:40 AM 15m 22s Attendee
Simin Naaseh (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:02:22 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:47 AM 13m 25s Attendee
Jason Maune 8/13/25, 11:02:23 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:55 AM 13m 32s jmaune@steinberghart.com jmaune@steinberghart.com Attendee
Velasco, Byanka - DPW 8/13/25, 11:02:41 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:46 AM 13m 4s Byanka.Velasco@dpw.sbcounty.gov Byanka.Velasco@dpw.sbcounty.gov Attendee
Staci Nesbitt (External) 8/13/25, 11:02:59 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:30 AM 13m 30s snesbitt@practicela.com snesbitt@practicela.com Attendee
Mounir Sayed (External) 8/13/25, 11:03:21 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:43 AM 12m 21s Mounir.Sayed@Pellera.com Mounir.Sayed@convergetp.com Attendee
Doublet, David 8/13/25, 11:03:34 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 14m 14s david.doublet@dpw.sbcounty.gov David.Doublet@dpw.sbcounty.gov Attendee
Vincent Mudd - Steinberg Hart (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:03:39 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:19 AM 11m 39s Attendee
Masako Ikegami (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:07:02 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:37 AM 9m 35s Attendee
Janene Christopher 8/13/25, 11:08:18 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:23 AM 7m 5s jchristopher@steinberghart.com jchristopher@steinberghart.com Attendee
Mark Heit (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:12:17 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:23 AM 4m 6s Attendee
Herrera, Andy (External) 8/13/25, 11:12:39 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:26 AM 2m 47s aherrera@weoneil.com aherrera@weoneil.com Attendee
 15085966192 (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:15:06 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:18 AM 2m 12s Attendee
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3. In-Meeting Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email Role
Aubert, Liliana 8/13/25, 8:43:06 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:30 AM 1h 34m 23s Liliana.Aubert@pfm.sbcounty.gov Organizer
Aubert, Liliana 8/13/25, 10:46:38 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 31m 10s Liliana.Aubert@pfm.sbcounty.gov Organizer
BOSguest 8/13/25, 8:45:37 AM 8/13/25, 8:46:37 AM 59s bosguest@bos.sbcounty.gov Organizer
BOSguest 8/13/25, 8:50:17 AM 8/13/25, 10:16:41 AM 1h 26m 23s bosguest@bos.sbcounty.gov Organizer
BOSguest 8/13/25, 10:21:52 AM 8/13/25, 10:22:52 AM 59s bosguest@bos.sbcounty.gov Organizer
BOSguest 8/13/25, 10:47:34 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:18 AM 28m 43s bosguest@bos.sbcounty.gov Organizer
Lopez, Luis 8/13/25, 9:14:37 AM 8/13/25, 9:15:14 AM 36s Luis.Lopez@itd.sbcounty.gov Organizer
Lopez, Luis 8/13/25, 9:16:22 AM 8/13/25, 9:20:01 AM 3m 39s Luis.Lopez@itd.sbcounty.gov Organizer
Lopez, Luis 8/13/25, 10:04:08 AM 8/13/25, 10:07:04 AM 2m 55s Luis.Lopez@itd.sbcounty.gov Organizer
Dustin Alamo (External) 8/13/25, 9:06:24 AM 8/13/25, 9:06:58 AM 34s Dalamo@griffinstructures.com Presenter
Williams, Shane - (SoCal) (External) 8/13/25, 9:10:54 AM 8/13/25, 9:11:54 AM 59s rswilliams@tcco.com Attendee
Williams, Shane - (SoCal) (External) 8/13/25, 11:00:30 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:19 AM 14m 48s rswilliams@tcco.com Attendee
Sridharan Kundrathala, Ashwin - (SoCal) (External) 8/13/25, 9:18:23 AM 8/13/25, 9:19:23 AM 59s akundrathala@tcco.com Attendee
Sridharan Kundrathala, Ashwin - (SoCal) (External) 8/13/25, 9:47:02 AM 8/13/25, 10:29:45 AM 42m 43s akundrathala@tcco.com Attendee
Sridharan Kundrathala, Ashwin - (SoCal) (External) 8/13/25, 10:56:28 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:38 AM 19m 9s akundrathala@tcco.com Attendee
Nick Mason (External) 8/13/25, 9:28:02 AM 8/13/25, 9:30:09 AM 2m 6s Nick.Mason@perkinswill.com Attendee
Nick Mason (External) 8/13/25, 10:01:07 AM 8/13/25, 10:22:36 AM 21m 28s Nick.Mason@perkinswill.com Attendee
Nick Mason (External) 8/13/25, 10:27:48 AM 8/13/25, 10:28:20 AM 32s Nick.Mason@perkinswill.com Attendee
Nick Mason (External) 8/13/25, 11:00:11 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:24 AM 15m 13s Nick.Mason@perkinswill.com Attendee
Graham Whaley (External) 8/13/25, 9:28:12 AM 8/13/25, 9:29:11 AM 59s Graham.Whaley@bnbuilders.com Attendee
Mendelsohn, Nathan S (External) 8/13/25, 9:43:01 AM 8/13/25, 9:44:00 AM 59s NMendelsohn@henselphelps.com Attendee Hensel Phelps
Mendelsohn, Nathan S (External) 8/13/25, 9:51:16 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:14 AM 1h 23m 57s NMendelsohn@henselphelps.com Attendee Hensel Phelps
Ahmed Najajreh (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:46:00 AM 8/13/25, 9:51:10 AM 5m 10s Attendee
Ahmed Najajreh (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:53:31 AM 8/13/25, 10:03:55 AM 10m 24s Attendee
Ahmed Najajreh (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:06:38 AM 8/13/25, 10:16:03 AM 9m 24s Attendee
Ahmed Najajreh (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:51:16 AM 8/13/25, 10:53:47 AM 2m 31s Attendee
Ahmed Najajreh (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:55:35 AM 8/13/25, 11:14:58 AM 19m 23s Attendee
Raul Carlos, Kemp Bros. (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:47:41 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:10 AM 29m 29s Attendee
Jessica Kass (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:47:42 AM 8/13/25, 10:16:51 AM 29m 9s Attendee
Felix Chavez (External) 8/13/25, 9:48:04 AM 8/13/25, 9:49:04 AM 59s felix@icon-west.com Attendee
Felix Chavez (External) 8/13/25, 11:00:56 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:21 AM 15m 24s felix@icon-west.com Attendee
Alyssa Solorio (External) 8/13/25, 9:48:16 AM 8/13/25, 9:49:16 AM 59s Alyssa.Solorio@rsconst.com Attendee
Alyssa Solorio (External) 8/13/25, 9:52:13 AM 8/13/25, 9:53:13 AM 59s Alyssa.Solorio@rsconst.com Attendee
Alyssa Solorio (External) 8/13/25, 9:59:37 AM 8/13/25, 10:04:31 AM 4m 53s Alyssa.Solorio@rsconst.com Attendee
 19512350900 (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:48:44 AM 8/13/25, 10:20:03 AM 31m 18s Attendee
Brittany Prigmore (External) 8/13/25, 9:48:48 AM 8/13/25, 9:49:47 AM 59s bprigmore@ldapartners.com Attendee
Brittany Prigmore (External) 8/13/25, 9:56:46 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:42 AM 20m 55s bprigmore@ldapartners.com Attendee
Brittany Prigmore (External) 8/13/25, 10:58:51 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:32 AM 16m 41s bprigmore@ldapartners.com Attendee
Raj Turun (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:48:56 AM 8/13/25, 10:19:05 AM 30m 9s Attendee
Jessica Kass (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:52:16 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 1h 25m 32s Attendee
Price, Saundra (External) 8/13/25, 9:52:23 AM 8/13/25, 10:18:53 AM 26m 30s sprice@weoneil.com Attendee
Price, Saundra (External) 8/13/25, 10:20:58 AM 8/13/25, 10:21:40 AM 41s sprice@weoneil.com Attendee
Price, Saundra (External) 8/13/25, 10:58:13 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:15 AM 17m 2s sprice@weoneil.com Attendee
Dan J. Ferguson - Balfour Beatty (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:53:16 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:28 AM 24m 11s Attendee
Converse, Tricia (External) 8/13/25, 9:54:53 AM 8/13/25, 10:24:36 AM 29m 42s tricia.converse@aecom.com Attendee
Converse, Tricia (External) 8/13/25, 10:59:51 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:17 AM 15m 26s tricia.converse@aecom.com Attendee
Suha Musallam (External) 8/13/25, 9:55:49 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:49 AM 21m 59s suhamusallam@sbjames.com Attendee
Monica Molinaro (External) 8/13/25, 9:56:23 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:13 AM 20m 50s Monica_Molinaro@gensler.com Attendee
Monica Molinaro (External) 8/13/25, 10:58:52 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:20 AM 16m 28s Monica_Molinaro@gensler.com Attendee
Rashmi (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:56:35 AM 8/13/25, 10:08:46 AM 12m 11s Attendee
Selezan, Dusan 8/13/25, 9:57:36 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:12 AM 19m 35s DSelezan@Balfourbeattyus.com Attendee
Selezan, Dusan 8/13/25, 10:57:15 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:12 AM 17m 57s DSelezan@Balfourbeattyus.com Attendee
Kristin Loheed (External) 8/13/25, 9:57:41 AM 8/13/25, 10:18:04 AM 20m 22s Kristin.Loheed@acmartin.com Attendee
Kristin Loheed (External) 8/13/25, 10:27:43 AM 8/13/25, 10:29:32 AM 1m 49s Kristin.Loheed@acmartin.com Attendee
Kristin Loheed (External) 8/13/25, 10:57:56 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 19m 52s Kristin.Loheed@acmartin.com Attendee
Bill Schmalz (External) 8/13/25, 9:58:13 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:12 AM 18m 58s Bill.Schmalz@perkinswill.com Attendee
Bill Schmalz (External) 8/13/25, 10:57:15 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:26 AM 18m 10s Bill.Schmalz@perkinswill.com Attendee
Zimmerman, Will (External) 8/13/25, 9:58:18 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:47 AM 19m 29s WZimmerman@glumac.com Attendee
Zimmerman, Will (External) 8/13/25, 10:56:35 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:26 AM 20m 51s WZimmerman@glumac.com Attendee
Karla Grijalva (External) 8/13/25, 9:58:32 AM 8/13/25, 10:22:38 AM 24m 6s kgrijalva@nacarchitecture.com Attendee
Karla Grijalva (External) 8/13/25, 11:15:31 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 2m 17s kgrijalva@nacarchitecture.com Attendee
Elizabeth Kelly 8/13/25, 9:58:32 AM 8/13/25, 10:18:06 AM 19m 33s ekelly@steinberghart.com Attendee Steinberg Hart
Elizabeth Kelly 8/13/25, 10:59:39 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:18 AM 15m 38s ekelly@steinberghart.com Attendee
Susan Miller 8/13/25, 9:58:38 AM 8/13/25, 10:21:38 AM 22m 59s S.Miller@perkinseastman.com Attendee
Susan Miller 8/13/25, 10:56:19 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:17 AM 18m 57s S.Miller@perkinseastman.com Attendee
Tom Myers (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:59:16 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:52 AM 18m 36s Attendee
Haley Spanier (External) 8/13/25, 9:59:18 AM 8/13/25, 10:16:02 AM 16m 43s haley.s@coargroup.com Attendee
Mark Heit (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:59:22 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:03 AM 17m 41s Attendee
read.ai meeting notes (Unverified) 8/13/25, 9:59:26 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 1h 18m 22s Attendee
Madrid, Jack (External) 8/13/25, 9:59:30 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:01 AM 17m 31s JBMadrid@McCarthy.com Attendee
Madrid, Jack (External) 8/13/25, 10:55:09 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:15 AM 20m 6s JBMadrid@McCarthy.com Attendee
Nicole Gabourie (External) 8/13/25, 9:59:34 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:44 AM 18m 10s NEGabourie@pcl.com Attendee
Nicole Gabourie (External) 8/13/25, 10:59:24 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:44 AM 17m 19s NEGabourie@pcl.com Attendee
Janica Ley Baker (External) 8/13/25, 9:59:56 AM 8/13/25, 10:16:43 AM 16m 47s JBaker@nacarchitecture.com Attendee
Shaffiq Muhammad (External) 8/13/25, 10:00:02 AM 8/13/25, 10:19:48 AM 19m 46s shaffiq.muhammad@kpff.com Attendee
Shaffiq Muhammad (External) 8/13/25, 10:27:59 AM 8/13/25, 10:28:10 AM 10s shaffiq.muhammad@kpff.com Attendee
Ken McQuarrie (External) 8/13/25, 10:00:08 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:25 AM 17m 17s KenMcQuarrie@pcl.com Attendee
Ken McQuarrie (External) 8/13/25, 10:32:57 AM 8/13/25, 10:33:33 AM 36s KenMcQuarrie@pcl.com Attendee
Ken McQuarrie (External) 8/13/25, 10:59:33 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:20 AM 15m 47s KenMcQuarrie@pcl.com Attendee
Tanya Medrano 8/13/25, 10:00:10 AM 8/13/25, 10:24:06 AM 23m 55s Tanya.Medrano@swinerton.com Attendee
Tanya Medrano 8/13/25, 11:02:28 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:16 AM 12m 48s Tanya.Medrano@swinerton.com Attendee
Hughes, Susanna (External) 8/13/25, 10:00:25 AM 8/13/25, 10:16:30 AM 16m 5s shughes@weoneil.com Attendee
Hughes, Susanna (External) 8/13/25, 10:59:06 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:19 AM 16m 13s shughes@weoneil.com Attendee
Brent Gonzales (External) 8/13/25, 10:00:26 AM 8/13/25, 10:20:11 AM 19m 44s Brent.Gonzales@pbk.com Attendee
Brent Gonzales (External) 8/13/25, 10:59:36 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:32 AM 16m 56s Brent.Gonzales@pbk.com Attendee
 13234225682 (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:00:32 AM 8/13/25, 10:01:30 AM 57s Attendee
Jessica Muncey 8/13/25, 10:00:34 AM 8/13/25, 10:24:08 AM 23m 33s Jessica.Muncey@swinerton.com Attendee
Jessica Muncey 8/13/25, 11:02:03 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:31 AM 13m 28s Jessica.Muncey@swinerton.com Attendee
Evan Lakin (External) 8/13/25, 10:00:36 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:38 AM 17m 1s evan.lakin@kpff.com Attendee
Evan Lakin (External) 8/13/25, 11:02:47 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:16 AM 12m 28s evan.lakin@kpff.com Attendee
Nilmeier, Katie 8/13/25, 10:00:50 AM 8/13/25, 10:21:19 AM 20m 29s knilmeier@lpadesignstudios.com Attendee
Nilmeier, Katie 8/13/25, 11:00:16 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:38 AM 16m 21s knilmeier@lpadesignstudios.com Attendee
Lina Asad_ Steinberg Hart (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:00:53 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:36 AM 16m 42s Attendee
Maynard Feist (External) 8/13/25, 10:01:06 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:17 AM 1h 14m 11s Maynard.Feist@lionakis.com Attendee
JT Theeuwes (External) 8/13/25, 10:01:10 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:25 AM 16m 15s JT_Theeuwes@gensler.com Attendee
JT Theeuwes (External) 8/13/25, 11:00:47 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:36 AM 14m 48s JT_Theeuwes@gensler.com Attendee
Rooz - The Consulting Group (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:01:14 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:14 AM 16m Attendee
Alexa De Cardenas (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:01:41 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:57 AM 16m 16s Attendee
Stan Sark - Kemp Bros (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:01:42 AM 8/13/25, 10:09:58 AM 8m 16s Attendee
Sally (Kemp) (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:01:48 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:33 AM 15m 44s Attendee
Kanani, Janvi (External) 8/13/25, 10:01:59 AM 8/13/25, 10:18:23 AM 16m 23s janvi.kanani@arcadis.com Attendee
Kanani, Janvi (External) 8/13/25, 10:59:15 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 18m 33s janvi.kanani@arcadis.com Attendee
Simin Naaseh Forell Elsessser Structural Engineers (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:02:30 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:11 AM 14m 40s Attendee
Dana Smith - SOM (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:02:54 AM 8/13/25, 10:18:25 AM 15m 30s Attendee
Eric Wohle (External) 8/13/25, 10:04:22 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:51 AM 13m 29s EWohle@ldapartners.com Attendee
Eric Wohle (External) 8/13/25, 11:00:16 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:29 AM 17m 13s EWohle@ldapartners.com Attendee
Judy Cheng (External) 8/13/25, 10:04:56 AM 8/13/25, 10:23:05 AM 18m 9s JCheng@sva-architects.com Attendee
Judy Cheng (External) 8/13/25, 10:59:20 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:08 AM 16m 47s JCheng@sva-architects.com Attendee
 18055850161 (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:05:05 AM 8/13/25, 10:16:18 AM 11m 13s Attendee
 18055850161 (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:58:59 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:11 AM 16m 12s Attendee
Hart, Jeremy 8/13/25, 10:05:49 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:30 AM 11m 40s jhart@lpadesignstudios.com Attendee
Hart, Jeremy 8/13/25, 11:02:33 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:15 AM 12m 41s jhart@lpadesignstudios.com Attendee



Christie Weber 8/13/25, 10:06:16 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:32 AM 11m 15s cweber@harperconstruction.com Attendee
Christie Weber 8/13/25, 10:57:33 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:22 AM 17m 48s cweber@harperconstruction.com Attendee
Matt Gorman (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:07:13 AM 8/13/25, 10:18:40 AM 11m 27s Attendee
Rashmi Mehta -Hathaway Dinwiddie (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:08:44 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:25 AM 8m 41s Attendee
Michael Miller 8/13/25, 10:11:53 AM 8/13/25, 10:17:42 AM 5m 48s mmiller@steinberghart.com Attendee
Jed Zimmerman (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:12:10 AM 8/13/25, 10:16:34 AM 4m 23s Attendee
Hesham Gaber 8/13/25, 10:13:23 AM 8/13/25, 10:24:08 AM 10m 45s hg@etech.la Attendee
Grace Milenkov (External) 8/13/25, 10:16:07 AM 8/13/25, 10:30:39 AM 14m 31s gmilenkov@practicela.com Attendee
Grace Milenkov (External) 8/13/25, 10:50:16 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 27m 32s gmilenkov@practicela.com Attendee
Simin Naaseh Forell Elsessser Structural Engineers (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:18:05 AM 8/13/25, 10:21:10 AM 3m 4s Attendee
Raj Turun (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:20:53 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:27 AM 55m 33s Attendee
Simin Naaseh (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:24:50 AM 8/13/25, 10:33:38 AM 8m 48s Attendee
Simin Naaseh (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:26:09 AM 8/13/25, 10:26:22 AM 12s Attendee
Jed Zimmerman (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:32:24 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:25 AM 43m Attendee
Ernie Russo Morillo Construction (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:42:20 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 35m 27s Attendee
Sue Murray 8/13/25, 10:51:34 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:16 AM 23m 42s suem@tca-inc.com Attendee
Michelle M. Stewart 8/13/25, 10:53:21 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:45 AM 23m 23s mstewart@ruhnauclarke.com Attendee
Ernie Russo Morillo Construction (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:53:44 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:33 AM 23m 49s Attendee
Fernando Hernandez - Morillo Construction (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:56:13 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 21m 35s Attendee
Rashmi Mehta -Hathaway Dinwiddie (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:57:19 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:35 AM 19m 15s Attendee
Jessica Kass (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:57:23 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:16 AM 17m 52s Attendee
Jessica Orlando (External) 8/13/25, 10:57:41 AM 8/13/25, 11:14:59 AM 17m 17s Jessica.Orlando@perkinswill.com Attendee
Tom Myers (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:58:58 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:11 AM 17m 12s Attendee
Jordan Delgado (External) 8/13/25, 10:59:00 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:30 AM 16m 30s jordandelgado@buildersunited.com Attendee
Meighan Whittaker (External) 8/13/25, 10:59:29 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:03 AM 16m 33s meighan.whittaker@kpff.com Attendee
Sam Hoelscher (Clark) (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:59:31 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:42 AM 17m 11s Attendee
Besim Fejzagic 8/13/25, 10:59:36 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:49 AM 17m 13s BFejzagic@swinerton.com Attendee
William Reifsteck AECOM (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:59:36 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:29 AM 15m 52s Attendee
Derek Hamilton 8/13/25, 10:59:40 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:47 AM 18m 6s D.Hamilton@perkinseastman.com Attendee
Shawn Shawmlou (Unverified) 8/13/25, 10:59:45 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:38 AM 17m 53s Attendee
Milad Sarkis (External) 8/13/25, 11:00:07 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:19 AM 15m 12s milads@morilloconstruction.com Attendee
Rooz - The Consulting Group (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:00:07 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:53 AM 15m 45s Attendee
Silsby Strategic Advisors (External) 8/13/25, 11:00:21 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 17m 27s shane@silsby-sa.com Attendee
Stephanie Slonaker (External) 8/13/25, 11:00:22 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:38 AM 15m 16s Stephanie.Slonaker@cumming-group.com Attendee
Alexa De Cardenas (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:00:24 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:20 AM 15m 56s Attendee
Sheraya- Clark Construction (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:00:33 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:36 AM 16m 2s Attendee
Jullianne Medrano (External) 8/13/25, 11:00:34 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:15 AM 15m 40s JMedrano@hga.com Attendee
Scott Wolf - Miller Hull (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:00:37 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:32 AM 14m 55s Attendee
Greg Dina (External) 8/13/25, 11:00:53 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:22 AM 16m 28s greg.dina@hok.com Attendee
Lexis Brattain (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:00:57 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:59 AM 15m 1s Attendee
Julianne Knox (External) 8/13/25, 11:01:00 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:25 AM 14m 25s julianne.knox@hok.com Attendee
Riley, Sarah 8/13/25, 11:01:00 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:21 AM 15m 20s Sarah.Riley@pfm.sbcounty.gov Attendee
Matt Dierdorf (SOM) (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:01:00 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:21 AM 14m 20s Attendee
Brandon Dekker (External) 8/13/25, 11:01:24 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:29 AM 14m 4s bdekker@CANNONDESIGN.COM Attendee
Raul Carlos, Kemp Bros. (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:01:31 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:16 AM 15m 44s Attendee
Luis  Perez-Milicua 8/13/25, 11:01:57 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:22 AM 14m 25s LPerez-Milicua@verdantas.com Attendee
Ahmed Najajreh (External) 8/13/25, 11:02:10 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:49 AM 13m 38s ANajajreh@bernards.com Attendee
Geoff Doorn 8/13/25, 11:02:11 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:51 AM 13m 40s gdoorn@steinberghart.com Attendee
 19099129259 (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:02:14 AM 8/13/25, 11:03:36 AM 1m 22s Attendee
Sally Truong (External) 8/13/25, 11:02:15 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:32 AM 13m 16s struong@kempbros.com Attendee
Dan Stewart (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:02:17 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:40 AM 15m 22s Attendee
Simin Naaseh (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:02:22 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:47 AM 13m 25s Attendee
Jason Maune 8/13/25, 11:02:23 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:55 AM 13m 32s jmaune@steinberghart.com Attendee
Velasco, Byanka - DPW 8/13/25, 11:02:41 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:46 AM 13m 4s Byanka.Velasco@dpw.sbcounty.gov Attendee
Staci Nesbitt (External) 8/13/25, 11:02:59 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:30 AM 13m 30s snesbitt@practicela.com Attendee
Mounir Sayed (External) 8/13/25, 11:03:21 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:43 AM 12m 21s Mounir.Sayed@Pellera.com Attendee
Doublet, David 8/13/25, 11:03:34 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:48 AM 14m 14s david.doublet@dpw.sbcounty.gov Attendee
Vincent Mudd - Steinberg Hart (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:03:39 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:19 AM 11m 39s Attendee
Masako Ikegami (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:07:02 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:37 AM 9m 35s Attendee
Janene Christopher 8/13/25, 11:08:18 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:23 AM 7m 5s jchristopher@steinberghart.com Attendee
Mark Heit (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:12:17 AM 8/13/25, 11:16:23 AM 4m 6s Attendee
Herrera, Andy (External) 8/13/25, 11:12:39 AM 8/13/25, 11:15:26 AM 2m 47s aherrera@weoneil.com Attendee
 15085966192 (Unverified) 8/13/25, 11:15:06 AM 8/13/25, 11:17:18 AM 2m 12s Attendee
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